
 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 ZANZA FEDERICA INZANI PARMA 15/09/2007 1,500 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,350 1,100 1,400 1,000 0,900 8,900 10,250
2 CARUSO MARIA INZANI PARMA 21/02/2007 1,450 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,325 1,400 1,300 1,300 1,300 8,675 10,000
3 BERTOCCHI IRENE GINNASTICA SORBOLO 22/04/2007 1,400 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,450 1,500 1,400 2,000 1,800 8,325 9,775
4 IOTTI LAURA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 12/06/2007 1,450 1,400 0,000 0,000 1,425 1,800 1,800 1,700 1,600 8,275 9,700
5 BERSANETTI MARIA CARLA INZANI PARMA 31/10/2007 1,050 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,275 1,800 1,600 1,800 1,300 8,375 9,650
6 GAMBIOLI ELISA INZANI PARMA 28/03/2007 1,100 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,300 1,900 1,500 2,500 2,000 8,025 9,325
7 SPAGNOLI GIADA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 21/04/2007 1,400 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,300 1,800 2,300 1,800 2,100 8,000 9,300
8 VANDI GIORGIA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 30/03/2007 1,050 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,075 2,100 2,100 1,500 1,700 8,150 9,225
9 LO VERCIO GAIA G.S.RIALE 09/05/2007 1,100 0,800 0,000 0,000 0,950 1,700 1,500 2,300 1,800 8,175 9,125

10 RABITTI CECILIA POL. SCANDIANESE 27/11/2007 1,050 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,075 2,500 2,100 1,900 1,600 7,975 9,050
11 VIGNALI VALENTINA POL. SCANDIANESE 17/03/2007 1,050 0,600 0,000 0,000 0,825 2,500 2,600 2,200 2,000 7,675 8,500
12 CHIESI GIULIA POL. SCANDIANESE 03/03/2007 0,850 0,800 0,000 0,000 0,825 2,400 2,300 2,200 2,700 7,600 8,425
13 BERTUCCI MATILDE RITMIX S.L. 01/09/2007 0,650 1,150 0,000 0,000 0,900 2,200 2,100 3,100 2,600 7,500 8,400
14 VACCARI BEATRICE POL. SCANDIANESE 09/02/2007 0,950 0,750 0,000 0,000 0,850 2,600 2,100 3,100 2,700 7,375 8,225
15 FIACCADORI ALLISON POL. SCANDIANESE 25/09/2007 1,000 0,700 0,000 0,000 0,850 2,300 2,600 3,300 2,800 7,250 8,100
16 DALLA MORA ARIANNA POL. SCANDIANESE 13/11/2007 0,550 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,425 2,400 2,800 3,000 2,500 7,325 7,750
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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 BEOZZI AURORA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 07/10/2007 1,500 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,350 1,600 1,200 1,000 0,800 8,850 10,200
2 SAPIO GRETA INZANI PARMA 11/07/2007 1,500 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,400 1,600 1,200 1,000 1,500 8,675 10,075
3 GAMBIOLI ELISA INZANI PARMA 28/03/2007 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 1,700 1,300 1,800 1,800 8,350 9,850
4 SEGURINI REBECCA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 21/12/2007 1,000 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,150 1,600 1,900 0,900 1,000 8,650 9,800
5 ANDREOZZI BEATRICE INZANI PARMA 10/07/2007 1,400 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,450 1,800 1,600 1,700 1,700 8,300 9,750
6 ZANZA FEDERICA INZANI PARMA 15/09/2007 1,300 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,300 1,900 2,100 1,500 1,100 8,350 9,650
7 VANDI GIORGIA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 30/03/2007 1,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000 1,400 1,800 1,300 1,000 8,625 9,625
8 CARUSO MARIA INZANI PARMA 21/02/2007 1,300 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,300 1,500 1,600 1,800 2,000 8,275 9,575
9 SPAGNOLI GIADA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 21/04/2007 1,200 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,200 1,700 1,700 1,700 1,800 8,275 9,475
10 BERSANETTI MARIA CARLA INZANI PARMA 31/10/2007 1,250 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,225 1,500 1,900 2,300 1,700 8,150 9,375
11 DISHA BIRKENA INZANI PARMA 15/05/2007 1,500 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,300 2,200 1,700 2,000 2,000 8,025 9,325
12 JURATU MARIAMADDALENA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 04/08/2007 1,400 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,200 1,800 1,900 1,800 2,100 8,100 9,300
13 BARBIERI GIULIA SGR 05/11/2007 1,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000 1,500 2,000 1,900 1,600 8,250 9,250
14 CALANCHI ALICE G.S.RIALE 18/07/2007 1,050 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,125 1,700 1,500 2,300 2,300 8,050 9,175
15 BERTUCCI MATILDE RITMIX S.L. 01/09/2007 1,200 0,800 0,000 0,000 1,000 2,000 2,400 1,500 1,800 8,075 9,075
16 BAISTROCCHI ALICE INZANI PARMA 27/01/2007 1,250 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,125 1,800 2,100 2,200 2,300 7,900 9,025
16 SANTI CHIARA G.S.RIALE 26/05/2007 0,950 1,050 0,000 0,000 1,000 1,500 1,900 2,000 2,500 8,025 9,025
17 TERRACCIANO LUISA ANIMA RITMICA 18/02/2007 1,200 1,150 0,000 0,000 1,175 2,200 2,300 2,100 2,100 7,825 9,000
18 LO VERCIO GAIA G.S.RIALE 09/05/2007 0,850 1,100 0,000 0,000 0,975 2,100 1,600 2,400 2,000 7,975 8,950
19 VACCARI BEATRICE POL. SCANDIANESE 09/02/2007 1,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000 2,000 2,400 2,200 1,700 7,925 8,925
20 DALLA MORA ARIANNA POL. SCANDIANESE 13/11/2007 1,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000 2,100 2,500 2,500 2,300 7,650 8,650
21 FIACCADORI ALLISON POL. SCANDIANESE 25/09/2007 1,200 0,900 0,000 0,000 1,050 2,200 2,600 2,600 3,000 7,400 8,450
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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 SAPIO GRETA INZANI PARMA 11/07/2007 1,500 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,350 1,900 1,500 1,500 2,000 8,275 9,625
2 BERTOCCHI IRENE GINNASTICA SORBOLO 22/04/2007 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 1,900 1,800 1,800 2,100 8,100 9,600
3 BEOZZI AURORA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 07/10/2007 1,150 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,075 1,800 1,400 1,500 1,900 8,350 9,425
4 LAGATTA ANNAGIULIA A.S.D. Pol. Cava Ginnastica 09/12/2007 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 2,100 2,200 2,400 2,000 7,825 9,325
5 IOTTI LAURA GINNASTICA SORBOLO 12/06/2007 1,050 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,075 2,200 2,000 1,900 2,000 7,975 9,050
6 QUIESE MELISSA ANIMA RITMICA 18/10/2007 1,100 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,200 2,100 2,500 2,400 2,800 7,550 8,750
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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 BAISTROCCHI ALICE INZANI PARMA 27/01/2007 1,500 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,350 1,700 1,900 1,900 2,100 8,100 9,450
2 DISHA BIRKENA INZANI PARMA 15/05/2007 1,000 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,150 1,800 1,700 1,700 2,200 8,150 9,300
3 ANDREOZZI BEATRICE INZANI PARMA 10/07/2007 1,200 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,100 2,200 1,800 1,600 2,200 8,050 9,150
4 SEGURINI REBECCA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 21/12/2007 1,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000 2,000 1,700 1,800 2,000 8,125 9,125
5 QUIESE MELISSA ANIMA RITMICA 18/10/2007 1,300 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,150 1,800 2,000 2,600 2,600 7,750 8,900
7 BARBIERI GIULIA SGR 05/11/2007 0,800 0,850 0,000 0,000 0,825 1,700 2,200 1,800 2,200 8,025 8,850
8 CHIESI GIULIA POL SCANDIANESE 03/03/2007 0,850 0,900 0,000 0,000 0,875 2,400 2,200 1,600 2,100 7,925 8,800
9 TERRACCIANO LUISA ANIMA RITMICA 18/02/2007 0,800 1,100 0,000 0,000 0,950 1,900 2,000 2,500 2,400 7,800 8,750
10 RABITTI CECILIA POL SCANDIANESE 27/11/2007 1,150 0,900 0,000 0,000 1,025 2,300 2,600 2,400 2,600 7,525 8,550
11 VIGNALI VALENTINA POL SCANDIANESE 17/03/2007 0,750 0,800 0,000 0,000 0,775 2,800 2,500 2,500 2,400 7,450 8,225
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